

Derby City Mustang Club Founded October 1989

In the fall of 1989, Gene Smith posted a note at the Shelby Club's Show and on the bulletin board of the "Mustang Connection" store asking if anyone was interested in forming a Mustang Club in the Louisville Area. The response was exactly what he had hoped for and after responding to many phone calls, a group of about 20 people attended our first gathering. Some of the Charter Members are still active in the club today. The club established its name and held its first official club meeting, inside Charlie O'Neal's new garage. All State Ford offered a meeting room in the Museum at the dealership. At first the club planned weekend caravans to various attractions including attending local car shows, visiting state parks and attending MCA National Shows. Derby City Mustang Club became a MCA Regional Club February 11, 1992. As a club we made great friends while attending Sunday cruises and eventually decided to host our own Saturday night cruise at Burger King on Taylorsville Rd. Through the years we held our Saturday night cruises at several locations before moving to our current spot at O'Reilly Auto Parts on Blankenbaker Pkwy.

Later in 1998 Bill Collins Ford requested Derby City Mustang Club to host the Bill Collins Mustang & All Ford Show. After that show Bill Collins was quite impressed with our club's organization and professionalism that he extended an offer to sponsor our club in an effort to promote and stimulate Mustang sales. Derby City Mustang Club prides itself on family, fun and friends. In September 1998 we started our first Mustang and All Ford Show, held at General Butler State Park. In 2013 we moved the show back to Louisville. The club still maintains the dedication to provide the best car show with an atmosphere that is open to the entire family. We owe a large thanks to our major sponsor, Bill Collins Ford. Our Car Show has enabled us to meet so many new Mustang enthusiasts from outside the Louisville Area, prompting us to form an Associate membership for those out-of-towners who we have come to love.

Our Road Captain schedules day trips to local attractions, restaurants, parades and car shows that keeps us active with our Mustangs. Your membership grants you access to various vendor discounts. Our club meetings are held at Bill Collins Ford on the second Tuesday each month and are open to the public.

Derby City Mustang Club work to support local charities such as the Crusade for Children, Active Heroes and the Bill Collins Parkinson Fund.



Derby City Mustang Club Regional Group Mustang Club of America

www.derbycitymustangclub.com

1964 to Present



60 Years of History

The Derby City Mustang Club is over 150 members strong. There is no requirement that you own a Mustang to become a member, just have an appreciation for this classic car. While we support all local, regional and national Mustang car events, we are focused on people, more than our cars. Our goal is to socialize, have fun, and support our community in any way possible.





Derby City Mustang Club Regional Group Mustang Club of America

Regu	lar Membership Associate Membership
	Date
	ership includes up to two adults and participa- all club events with your dependent children
** R	egular members are eligible to vote on club matters if age 18 or older **
Car Ow	ner(s)
Car Owr	ner(s)
Child: _	Age:DOB: Child:
	Age:DOB: Child:
	Age:DOB:
Address	
City:	_
State:	Zip:
Phone: _	
(No	ddress: te this our main means of communication) st any Mustang or Special Ford vehicles you
Make: _	Model:
Year:	Color:
	AND CAROLINA

Make:Model:
Year:Color:
Make:Model:
Year:Color:
Are you a current member of the Military? Yes No Branch:
Are you presently a member of Mustang Club of America
Yes No MCA#:Expiration:
Saturday Cruise-Ins Christmas Party Car shows September Car Show Parades Special Events Local Road Trips Club Members Dinner Night Out
Please make your check payable to: Derby City Mustang Club Wynn Jefferson P.O. Box 43087 Louisville, KY 40253
Amount Enclosed:1 free year for active military
\$24 - 1 year regular membership
\$96 - 5 year membership
\$20 Associate (Available to anyone living 50 miles from Louisville) Visit the Derby City Mustang Club website at: www.derbycitymustangclub.com

